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Nachname
Arendt
AlRBmann
Bach
Bach
Baues
Bender
Bender
Benthin
Binda
Bock
Bock
Borscheid
Bozek
Brausch
Brausch
Blrger
Burger
Celner
Chiosa
Denk
Dippold
Dommermuth
Donkel
Dziuk
Eckert
Esch
Ferner
Fetz
Fischer
Franica
Fuchs
Gabriel
Geisbisch
Geisblisch
Guhl
Hayirli
Hecker
Heger
Hennerici
Hermann
Hoffstadt

Teilnehmerliste Region A

Vorname
Leon

Leon

Luca
Robin

Mika

Luke Finley
Marcel
Leonie-Sophie
Jorome
Maximilian
Tobias
Silas
Leonard
Charlotte
Theo
Adrian Toni
Antonia Stella
Alexander
Stefania
Viktorian
Pascal
Manfred
Darian
Melvin
Justin

Milo

Elias
Dennis
Lionel

Noel Lucas
Lenny

Kai

Fenja
Tobias
Julius
Yusuf
Moritz
Alexander
Robin Rémy
Jannis
Jannis

Kart-Slalom-Meisterschaft

Ortsclub

KSC Niederfischbach
AMC Arzbach
AC Ribenach
AC RlUbenach
AMC Arzbach
MSF Kirchen
KSC Niederfischbach
MSC Adenau
AC Mayen

HAC Simmern
HAC Simmern
MSC Kempenich
ASC Ahrweiler
HAC Simmern
HAC Simmern
MSC Adenau
MSC Adenau
ASC Ahrweiler
AC Mayen

AMC Arzbach
MSC Kempenich
ACV Lahnstein
HAC Simmern
ASC Ahrweiler
AC Mayen

MSC Adenau
HAC Simmern
AMC Arzbach
AC Mayen

KSC Niederfischbach
ASC Ahrweiler
MSC Kempenich
AC Mayen

AC Mayen

MSF Kirchen
KSC Niederfischbach
ASC Ahrweiler
HAC Simmern
AC Mayen

MSC Adenau
MSC Adenau
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Nr.

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Nachname
Houy
Jagus
Kalischan
Karbach
Kern
Klingels
Klingels
Knauth
Knop
Koéllen
Koéllen
Kornely
Kreyer
Kronenbusch
Lehmann
Leitzbach
Levold
Luik
Mayer
Mayer
Meid
Meiner
Meiner
Molitor
Mduller
Mdaller
Mdaller
Nohles
Nordhorn
Obam Obam
Oswald
Oswald
Oz

Oz
Paulus
Peter
Piche
Ptak

Puhl
Rauhe
Rauhe

Teilnehmerliste Region A

Vorname
Maximilian
Marek
Luca

Tim

Nolan
Luca
Melina Sophie
Max
Julian

Leo

Nils

Lean
Phillip
Fynn-Dag
Lucas
Niklas
Alexander
Celine
Damian
Florian
Hannes
Felix

Mika

Tim

Henri
Maximillian
Milena
Jannik Erik
Leya
Marlon Jean Oscar
Henri

Jule

Elias
Noah
Marlon
Paul
Jamie
Christian
Samuel
Charlotte
Florian

Kart-Slalom-Meisterschaft

Stand vom 05.04.2023

Ortsclub

AMC Arzbach

MSC Adenau

AC Mayen

HAC Simmern

MSC Kempenich
HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

KSC Niederfischbach
MSC Adenau

HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

ACV Lahnstein

AMC Arzbach

MSC Kempenich
MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

MSC Kempenich
ACV Lahnstein

ACV Lahnstein

MSC Kempenich
KSC Niederfischbach
MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

AMC Arzbach

MSC Kempenich
KSC Niederfischbach
KSC Niederfischbach
AC Mayen

AC Mayen

ACV Lahnstein

MSF Kirchen

KSC Niederfischbach
AC Mayen

MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau
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Nr.
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Nachname
Rechenberg
Regier
Rittinger
Roglowski
Scarbata
Scarbata
Schiefer
Schmidt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schneider
Schneider
School3
Schopper
Schrade
Schultes
Schumacher
Schwab
Schwarz
Schwarz
Schwieren
Schwintek
Schwintek
Segura
Sepany
Sepany
Servos
Siebel-Spéath
Siebel-Spath
Simon
Spitzhorn
Stach
Steinhauer
Stich

Stock

Stock
Stockschlader
Stosik
Stosik
Tarchanow
Tharigen

Teilnehmerliste Region A

Vorname
Marc
Karl
Francis
Jason
Joshua
Mika
Emily
Mick
Louis
Tim
Felix
Jannis
Sophie
Frederic
Jan-Niklas
Felix
Lewis Noah
Jamie Romario
Luise
Luke
Tobias
Lennard
Rouven
Julia
Daimos
Despina
Noah
Leon
Noah
Franz
Gianluca
Joshua
Mia

Toni

Ben Lewis
Lukas
Noel
Dominik
Elissa
Tim
Cherine

Kart-Slalom-Meisterschaft

Ortsclub

MSC Adenau

HAC Simmern

ACV Lahnstein

AC Mayen

HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

MSC Adenau

ACV Lahnstein

HAC Simmern

AC Mayen

KSC Niederfischbach
KSC Niederfischbach
MSC Adenau

KSC Niederfischbach
MSC Adenau

AMC Arzbach

AC Mayen

HAC Simmern

MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

MSC Adenau

HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

MSC Kempenich
HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

MSC Adenau

KSC Niederfischbach
KSC Niederfischbach
AC Mayen

AMC Arzbach

AMC Arzbach

HAC Simmern

MSF Kirchen

KSC Niederfischbach
KSC Niederfischbach
KSC Niederfischbach
HAC Simmern

HAC Simmern

KSC Niederfischbach
ASC Ahrweiler
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Nr.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Kart-Slalom-Meisterschaft

Nachname
Toprak
Toprak
Turkov
Uedelhoven
Vogt

Volz

von Schwartzenberg
Wagenknecht
Wall

Wegen
Weishaupl
Wengler
Woronin
Zilles

Zutz

Teilnehmerliste Region A

Vorname
Aylin
Rami
Phillipp
Marlon
Nicolas Maximilian
Gabriel
Paul
Tom

Lian

Joé
Maurizio
Natalie
Dimitri
Sinan
Hermine

Stand vom 05.04.2023

Ortsclub

AC Mayen

AC Mayen
AMC Arzbach
MSC Adenau
AMC Arzbach
AC Mayen

AC Mayen
MSC Adenau
MSC Adenau
ASC Ahrweiler
MSC Adenau
MSC Adenau
KSC Niederfischbach
HAC Simmern
MSC Adenau

Seite4/4



